 517-764-2300   •   www.airmasterfan.com 77Warning: Cancer and Reproductive Harm www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
This warning is applicable to all products on this page, see page i2 for more information
1 Year Warranty
Features
• Ball Bearing, Standard NEMA Frame Motors
• Spark Resistant Cast Aluminum Propellers
• Fan Easily Mounts in Round Duct
Direct Drive Fans

PLDA Models
Submittal sheets available at www.airmasterfan.com Warning: Cancer and Reproductive Harm www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
This warning is applicable to all products on this page, see page i2 for more information
78
Direct Drive Fans
Motor Voltage Key
1 Phase 115/230V
3 Phase 230/460VTotally Enclosed Single Speed Motor
EDP No. Catalog No. Prop Dia. HP
Fan
RPM
Capacity (CFM) @ “SP in. W.G.
Ship Wt.
0” 1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4”
32002
PLDA12FZ 12” 1/2 3450 1875 1650 1400 1320 1250 1100 41
32003
32008
PLDA12HZ 12” 3/4 3450 2044 1960 1620 1820 1650 1500 50
32009
32014
PLDA18CA 18” 1/4 1725 3450 3050 2500 1200 --- --- 60
32015
32020
PLDA18DA 18” 1/3 1725 3315 3000 2600 2000 1400 --- 90
32021
32026
PLDA18JA 18” 1 1725 4600 4375 4080 3600 3000 2100 100
32027
32032
PLDA24CA 24” 1/4 1725 5200 4200 2820 1050 --- --- 96
32033
32038
PLDA24DC 24” 1/3 1140 4975 4690 4250 3920 2850 --- 100
32039
32044
PLDA24FA 24” 1/2 1725 6510 5880 5200 4150 3100 1800 114
32045
32051
PLDA24HC 24” 3/4 1140 6900 6450 6265 5600 3300 --- 120
32052
32057
PLDA24JA 24” 1 1725 7425 7000 6350 5850 5000 3300 150
32058
32062 PLDA24OA 24” 3 1725 10500 9800 9500 9100 8700 7800 190
32066
PLDA27FA 27” 1/2 1725 7550 6829 6000 5100 4000 2000 122
32067
32073
PLDA27JA 27” 1 1725 9600 9000 8400 7775 7050 4800 152
32074
32079
PLDA27MA 27” 2 1725 11500 11200 10700 10000 9300 8000 175
32080
32085
PLDA30FA 30” 1/2 1725 8980 7650 6300 5400 4350 2300 128
32086
32091
PLDA30HC 30” 3/4 1140 10440 9750 8750 7640 6000 --- 185
32092
32097
PLDA30MA 30” 2 1725 12000 11250 10450 9600 8700 6000 180
32098
32102 PLDA30MC 30” 2 1140 14000 13750 12900 11850 10450 2500 180
32105 PLDA30OA 30” 3 1725 16000 15350 14700 13850 12900 10200 200
32109
PLDA34KA 34” 1½ 1725 13350 12100 10000 9100 7300 --- 190
32110
32115
PLDA34MA 34” 2 1725 14850 13600 12100 10450 8800 4000 200
32116
32120 PLDA34MC 34” 2 1140 15950 15100 13800 12500 11400 --- 200
For Special Custom Order Products - Once in production non-cancellable, non-returnable under any circumstance.
Tube Axial
PLDA Models
 517-764-2300   •   www.airmasterfan.com 79Warning: Cancer and Reproductive Harm www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
This warning is applicable to all products on this page, see page i2 for more information
EDP No. Catalog No. Prop Dia. HP
Fan
RPM
Capacity (CFM) @ “SP in. W.G.
Ship Wt.
0” 1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4”
32123 PLDA34OC 34” 3 1140 19300 18290 17230 16000 14800 11614 250
32126 PLDA42JD 42” 1 870 15800 15200 13480 12310 5800 9000 260
32128 PLDA42MC 42” 2 1140 17964 17277 15326 13990 12351 7600 252
32131 PLDA42MD 42” 2 870 22040 21000 20500 18500 15000 6000 260
32133 PLDA42PC 42” 5 1140 28970 27960 26840 25700 24200 19500 300
32136 PLDA48OC 48” 3 1140 28600 26500 24400 22000 20000 15900 290
32138 PLDA48OD 48” 3 870 28700 26500 24200 21600 18500 10000 290
32140 PLDA48PD 48” 5 870 33000 31500 29750 27650 25300 18000 310
Motor Voltage Key
1 Phase 115/230V
3 Phase 230/460VTotally Enclosed Single Speed Motor
EDP No. Catalog No. Prop Dia. HP

** - 2 HP & Up
Tube Axial
PLDXA Models
 517-764-2300   •   www.airmasterfan.com 83Warning: Cancer and Reproductive Harm www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
This warning is applicable to all products on this page, see page i2 for more information
Motor Voltage Key
1 Phase 115/230V
3 Phase 230/460VTotally Enclosed Single Speed Motor
EDP No. Catalog No. Prop Dia. HP
Fan
RPM
Capacity (CFM) @ “SP in. W.G.
Ship Wt.
0” 1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4”
32185
PLDXA12CA 12” 1/4 2625 1444 1307 1033 638 380 --- 68
32186
32191
PLDXA12FA 12” 1/2 3450 1875 1560 1400 1320 1250 1100 72
32192
32197
PLDXA12HA 12” 3/4 3450 2044 1960 1920 1820 1650 1500 76
32198
32203
PLDXA15CA 15” 1/4 2000 2600 2100 1700 --- --- --- 73
32204
32209
PLDXA15DA 15” 1/3 2200 2950 2500 2100 1760 1000 --- 75
32210
32215
PLDXA15FA 15” 1/2 1890 3350 3000 2650 2200 1500 --- 80
32216
32221
PLDXA15HA 15” 3/4 2200 3900 3700 3400 3100 2700 1150 95
32222
32227
PLDXA18CA 18” 1/4 1600 3050 2500 2000 1200 --- --- 80
32228
32233
PLDXA18DA 18” 1/3 1725 3375 3000 2600 2000 1400 --- 85
32234
32239
PLDXA18FA 18” 1/2 1890 3850 3500 3100 2500 2000 --- 95
32240
32245
PLDXA18JA 18” 1 1725 4600 4375 4080 3600 3000 2100 115
32246
32251
PLDXA18KA 18” 1 ½ 1990 5350 5060 4830 4550 3950 3000 125
32252
32257
PLDXA24FA 24” 1/2 1298 5643 5320 4826 4440 3500 --- 125
32258
32263
PLDXA24HA 24” 3/4 1600 6906 6510 5900 5440 4650 2750 130
32264
32269
PLDXA24JA 24” 1 1725 7425 7000 6350 5850 5000 3300 145
32270
32275
PLDXA24KA 24” 1 ½ 1540 8200 7900 7650 7280 6850 5500 150
32276
32281
PLDXA24MA 24” 2 1600 9760 9114 8830 8460 8090 7000 170
32282
32286 PLDXA24OA 24” 3 1725 10500 9800 9500 9100 8700 7800 185
32290
PLDXA27HA 27” 3/4 1250 8330 7814 7550 7070 6500 4650 135
32291
32296
PLDXZ27JA 27” 1 1400 9400 8675 8480 7950 7300 5200 155
32297
32302
PLDXA27KA 27” 1 ½ 1600 10700 10250 9700 9080 8375 6000 160
32303
For Special Custom Order Products - Once in production non-cancellable, non-returnable under any circumstance.
Belt Drive Fans
Tube Axial
PLDXA Models
Submittal sheets available at www.airmasterfan.com Warning: Cancer and Reproductive Harm www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
This warning is applicable to all products on this page, see page i2 for more information
84
Belt Drive Fans
Motor Voltage Key
1 Phase 115/230V
3 Phase 230/460VTotally Enclosed Single Speed Motor
EDP No. Catalog No. Prop Dia. HP
Fan
RPM
Capacity (CFM) @ “SP in. W.G.
Ship Wt.
0” 1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4”
32308
PLDXA27MA 27” 2 1350 11500 11200 10700 10000 9300 8000 210
32309
32314
PLDXA30FA 30” 1/2 1140 8900 7925 6660 4270 2300 --- 118
32315
32320
PLDXA30JA 30” 1 1298 9896 8970 7980 6050 4120 --- 140
32321
32326
PLDXA30KA 30” 1 ½ 1035 11100 10600 9700 8600 7500 3500 165
32327
32332
PLDXA30MA 30” 2 1176 12100 11660 11000 10121 9322 6700 200
32333
32337 PLDXA30OA 30” 3 1350 13480 12982 12498 12042 11465 10380 215
32341
PLDXA34KA 34” 1 ½ 1170 13695 12400 11100 8365 6000 1050 175
32342
32347
PLDXA34MA 34” 2 1027 14657 13652 12590 11500 10000 8000 210
32348
32354 PLDXA34OA 34” 3 1175 17580 16750 15896 14600 14095 12000 275
32358
PLDXA42KA 42” 1 ½ 750 18960 17000 14662 11700 7200 --- 175
32359
32364
PLDXA42MA 42” 2 820 20700 18900 17002 14700 11400 4000 210
32365
32369 PLDXA42OA 42” 3 890 23700 22100 20200 18960 16970 9950 275
32374 PLDXA42PA 42” 5 850 26900 25600 24403 23450 22250 18400 325
32377 PLDXA48PA 48” 5 800 33000 31000 29400 27500 25670 20700 375
32380 PLDXA48QA 48” 7 ½ 900 37500 35900 34500 32800 31200 27700 430
32383 PLDXA48RA 48” 10 1000 41200 39700 38300 36900 35400 32400 520
For Special Custom Order Products - Once in production non-cancellable, non-returnable under any circumstance.
Explosion Proof Single Speed Motor
EDP No. Catalog No. Prop Dia. HP
Fan